
Трудоустройство выпускников 2021 

Наименование 

специальности 

Количество 

выпускников 

в 2021 году 

Призыв в 

Вооруженные 

силы 

Поступление в 

учебные 

заведения ВПО 

Отпуск по 

уходу за 

ребенком 

Трудоуст

ройство 

09.02.03 

Программирование в 

компьютерных системах 

 

24 

 

12 

 

4 

 

1 

 

7 

09.02.05 Прикладная 

информатика 

26 9  1 16 

13.02.11 Техническая 

эксплуатация и 

обслуживание 

электрического и 

электромеханического 

оборудования (по 

отраслям) 

 

 

26 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

  

 

13 

15.02.01 Монтаж и 

техническая эксплуатация 

промышленного 

оборудования 

 (по отраслям) 

 

20 

 

6 

 

 

  

14 

15.02.07 Автоматизация 

технологических 

процессов и производств 

(по отраслям) 

 

30 

 

15 

 

5 

  

10 

15.02.08 Технология 

машиностроения 

29 6 5  18 

21.02.08 Прикладная 

геодезия 

41 14   27 

38.02.01 Экономика и 

бухгалтерский учёт (по 

отраслям) 

 

1 

    

1 

Итого 197 чел. 75 чел. 14 чел. 2 чел. 106 чел. 

 


